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#855 Dream Property in the Pines. Nice like new home 
with a fantastic view, 2 bed 2 bath 1546sq ft.  Large shop 
with lean to on each side, shop has 1bed 1bath apt. Nice  
timber and grass, 160 ac.  37680 Bennett Rd, Long Creek. 
Asking  $499,900.

#898 Excellent 27 acres with river frontage and 
irrigated meadows. Updated kitchen and bathrooms. 4 
bed 2 bath,1920 sq ft, 2 covered decks large yard. Water 
rights, hay barn and several outbuildings.
51219 Hwy 26, Mt Vernon. Asking $350,000

#883 This modestly priced home would make a great 
rental property or vacation  home. 2 bed 2 bath , storage 
shed, carport, on a corner lot.
261 West 1st St, Prairie City.  Asking $37,500.

#910 Cute Little home on the River, out buildings for 
animals, 1.95 acres in the city limits. Screened in porch, 
Blaze King wood stove. End of road. Also has creek on the 
property. 2 bed 1 bath.
735 SW Violet  St.,  Mt Vernon.  Asking $50,000.

#957  Beautiful Custom Home with Mt and Valley 
Views.  Vaulted ceilings finished in cedar, Lg view 
windows. Open floor plan, master on the main.  Lg deck, 
shop , tool shed, 2 car attached garage. Loft family rm or 3rd 
bedroom.  Office space off the kitchen.  2 bed 2.5 baths, 
1946 sq ft, .70 acre. 215 Valley View Dr , John Day OR 97845.  
Asking  $260,000. 
#939 Canyon Mt Views from this Nice Custom Home.
Open floor plan with vaulted living. Large view windows in 
living and dining. Covered front porch, private back deck 
with access from master and family rm. Water feature in side 
yard, paved drive. Owner is a licensed Realtor and related to 
Agent. 4 bed 2.5 bath, 2135 sq ft .67 acres.
206 Valley View Dr, John Day. Asking $235,000.
#947  Spacious Home on a Large lot above Hillcrest, 
Basement can be used as separate quarters with kitchen. 
New exterior paint and vinyl windows. Fenced yard with 
large back patio. 13x14 storage shed. 3 bed 2 bath 2664 sq 
ft, .95 acre lot. 300 Highland, John Day.  
Asking $200,000.      

#905  Auto repair shop  with plenty of parking or any 
type of expansion. Two tax lots and can be purchased 
separately. Open land borders on a large busy street, for 
200 feet. Building is a 40 x 60 open shop area with over 
1000 sq. ft. of office space. Lot is 125x250.
222 Water Ave, Prairie City. Asking $225,000.
#863    Large Commercial Building. Great location for 
your business! Good visibility, good parking, large display 
windows in the front. Office space, storage and loading in 
the back. 635 W Main St,  John Day Asking $425,000.
#886 Fantastic mountain views from the home ready 
lot. This lot has Electric, Water and Sewer in and ready to 
go, Drive way is in, all you need is the home. Build or place 
Manufactured. 857 NW Bridge, John Day. 
Asking $62,000.
#893 Nice building lot on the River. Approximately 100 ft 
of river frontage on this .40 acres. Views of the Strawberry 
Mt. Sewer and water hookups on site. Owner financing to 
approved buyer. Call L/A for details.  410 Bridge St, Prairie 
City.  Asking $55,000.
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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979

OWNER-FINANCED! PRAIRIE CITY 3BD/2BA SUPER 
BOOD SENSE HOME. 1995 Redman 1064± SF 
manufactured home w/attached 1-car gar. on lg. 
fenced corner lot. Motivated out-of-town owner 
will carry for qualified buyer. Offered below 
county-assessed value. Needs some TLC. 309 W. 
12th, PC.  $54,000.  RMLS#14562081

NEW LISTINGS:
#3091R NEWLY-BUILT VACATION RETREAT! 30X32 
shop w/14-ft ceilings & 12-ft door. Attached fully 
furnished 1BD/1BA liv qrtrs. Fenced, gated drive, 
timed sprinkler system, apple tree, irrig 
rights,8X18 shed. 1208 S Cozart, PC. $117,000 
RMLS#15548770
#3090RR EXPANSIVE MTN VIEWS & JOHN DAY 
RIVER FRONTAGE. 8.5 +/- level acs w/estimated 7 
acs irrig. 1911 +/- SF hm w/lg liv & famrms, vaulted 
ceilngs, cold room/pantry. New roof 2009. 24X60 
shop incl 3-bay carport, machine shed, lg barn. All 
irrig equip incl. 2 fenced pastures. 53041 Hwy 26, 
JD. $269,000 RMLS#15574734

#3089R NEWLY-REMODELED 3BD/2BA. 1648 +/- SF 
remodeled in 2008. Beautiful upgrades 
throughout. Lg liv rm, metal roof, heat pump. 
New 12X16 shop. shed, lg cov patio, fenced yard. 
See to appreciate. 320 NW Boyce, JD. $155,000 
RMLS#15498496
REDUCED: 
#3044R WELL-KEPT HOME W/LOTS OF CHARM. 
2BD/1BA w/poss 3rd BD in basement. 1404 +/- SF 
incl fin basement. Very clean, new interior paint, 
remod kitchen, refinished hardwood floors, 
storage & built-ins. Fenced landscaped yard, 
landscaping, gar. $5000.00 credit toward new 
roof. 109 Hillcrest, JD.
$92,000 $86,500 RMLS#14258154
#3007R SILVERCREST HOME W/OPEN FLOOR 
PLAN. 2595 +/- SF 3BD/2BA w/beautiful views, 
island, lg master suite w/WI closets, WI shower & 
lg study area. 2 HVAC sys. 3-car att gar on 1.41 +/- 
ac landscaped prop w/creek.  237 Valley View, JD. 
Originally $275,000 NOW $239,900!
RMLS#14355554
#3049R GREAT VACATION HOME IN BEAUTIFUL 
BEAR VALLEY! Nice older 2BD/1BA. Move-in 
ready. Remod incl newer kitchen cabinets & lg 
vinyl windows. Appls incl, Cyclone-fenced yd, cov 
porch. Metal roof. Gar w/shop, sheds. 309 A Ave, 
Seneca. $65,000 $54,500! RMLS#14305061
#3041R NICE OLDER 2-STORY CLOSE TO 
FAIRGROUNDS. 1600 +/-SF 3BD/2BA w/mstr on 
main floor. Office/sewing rm adj to kitchen. Open 
floor plan w/Loft. ADA ramp in front. Att shop w/
lg room above. 231 Dayton, JD. $99,900 
RMLS#14129647
#3027RR 1ST TIME ON MARKET! BEAUTIFUL 
HOME W/EXPANSIVE VIEWS. 3 poss 4BD/2BA 1930 
+/- SF w/vaulted ceiling, lg kitchen w/island, 
pantry & appl incl, hardwood, deck, heat pump. 
Att 23X26 & 14X16 gar, 39X40 Barn, fenced 
dryland pasture, fenced yard w/UG sprinklers. 
$249,000 NOW $229,999! RMLS#14585252
#3053A BEAUTIFUL VIEWS FROM THIS 11.91 ACS,
overlooking John Day Valley. Private, secluded & 
several bldg sites. Well, existing power avail, 
easement for access, paved rd. Eastside Ln, JD. 
$78,000 $68,000! RMLS#14455611
#2997C FIRST TIME ON MARKET IN 30 YRS Self-
service car wash & home on lg corner comm lot w/
busy hw frontage. Live in 2 BD/1BA home & 
collect revenue from adjoining business or rent 
out. Owner may consider property trade & carry 
to qualified buyer. Call for terms. 515 S Canyon, 
JD. $94,500 $89,900! RMLS#14615564
LISTINGS:
#3069R NICE HOME ON CORNER LOT. 3BD/2BA 
1080 +/- SF has been rental for several yrs. Some 
upgrades are done. Good rental or starter home. 
OWC w/20% down. 151 W 6th, PC. $75,000 
RMLS#14195881

#3033RR UPSCALE HOME & PRISTINE ACREAGE IN 
SECLUDED SCENIC SETTING. erfect horse set up 
w/rolling hills, lots of wildlife & near NF. Lg indoor 
arena w/tackrm & viewing area, corral, feeder 
barn, stalls, solar powered gates, vinyl fencing, 
deck, RV area & landscaped. Upscale 3BD/2BA w/
heat pump w/AC, pellet stove, laundry, att carport 
w/shop. 26866 Laycock Cr Rd, MV. $780,000 
RMLS#14250802
#3068R GREAT RENTAL PROSPECT OR STARTER 
HOME. 3BD/2BA1488 +/- SF used as rental for 
several yrs. Some upgrades done. OWC w/20% 
down. 151 NE Elm, JD. $75,000 RMLS#14415106
#3000R CUSTOM HOME BUILT IN 2003. 3BD/2.5BA 
1920+/- SF w/vaulted ceilings & expansive views 
from lg windows. Beautiful kitchen, Lg Deck w/
John Day Valley & mtn views, landscaped, shed & 
lots of storage. 233 Valley View, JD. $245,000 
RMLS#14207162
#3067R 1973 BROADMORE 2BD/1 BA SINGLE 
WIDE. Walk to downtown Prairie City. A little TLC 
makes this a great starter or investment home. Lg 
fenced yard, metal roof cover, cov porch, swamp 
cooler & 8X10 shed. Zoned Comm.153 S Kilbourn, 
PC. $33,900 RMLS#14380392
#2993C TIRED OF CITY LIFE? Live & operate your 
own lucrative business while enjoying all that 
nature has to offer right on your own prop w/
river frontage in some of the best fishing & 
hunting in Oregon. Incl RV Pk, Restaurant/Bar & 
Home all on 4 +/- acs. 128 Main, Monument. 
$185,000 RMLS#13338857
#3035R FIRST TIME ON MARKET for this 1930 
2BD/1BA Prairie City home on extra lg fenced lot 
w/garden area, irrig well & 1-car garage. Across 
from City Pk & 1 ⁄ 2 bl k t o s hoppi ng.  Dat ed bu
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